## HB0156S2001.01 [DIVIDED AMENDMENT] (CORRECTED COPY)

1 2	Page 1-line 1	Delete "a second".
3 4	Page 1-line 2	Delete "song" and insert "songs".
5 6	Page 1-line 11	Delete "song" and insert "songs".
7 8 9	Page 1-line 12	After "entitled" insert ""Ragtime Cowboy Joe," lyrics by Francis Edwin Stroup,".
10 11 12 13	Page 1-line 14	Strike "Wyoming" and insert "Wyoming's soundscape". ANDERSON, AGAR, ANSELMI-DALTON, CHRISTENSEN, ELLIS, LANDEN, PAPPAS, ROTHFUSS, VON FLATERN